www.emisindia.com                                                                                                                    P a g e  |
1
Data Sheet
Tempest Filter – MF710
Description
   These series range of three phase filters with designed to use in wide range of applications. Give superior
performance when used in applications with low Impedance loads controlling pulsed, continuous and
intermittent interference noise and where high levels of mains borne interference are present.

6A
Part Number
Ordering Code
Rated Current
@40°C
Input
Termination
Output
Termination
Weight
(Kgs)
MF 710       S710000003A 3A
IEC Inlet
Connector(C14)
Wire 1.5
MF 710        S710000006A 6A
IEC Inlet
Connector(C14)
Wire 2.5
MF 710 S710000016A 16A* M4 M4 4
MF 710 S710000025A 25A* M5 M5 4
MF 710 S710000032A 32A* M5 M5 5
www.emisindia.com                                                                                                                    P a g e  |
3
16A
25A